484 ¾" Commercial
Brine Valve
484 ¾" COMMERCIAL BRINE VALVE FEATURES:
• Modular design eliminating the use of any screws in the valve body
• Easier to field service and clean
• Distributor cone is now a quarter turn bayonet lock and the top body
cap is threaded
• Flow rates are 10 GPM draw and 5 GPM refill
• More robust interior design to help prevent pre-checking
• New float design that is simple to adjust with a Jaco nut style locking
mechanism
• For use on time brine refill as well as constant pressure refill systems
• Maximum Operating Pressure: 125 psig (862 kPa)
• Temperature Range: 40-110°F (4-43°C)
• 36" and 54" Float Rods are available
ORDER INFORMATION:
Brine Valve with Socket Weld Coupling
H7070-484-36 - 484 3⁄4" Commercial Brine Valve (36" Rod)*
H7070-484-54 - 484 3⁄4" Commercial Brine Valve (54" Rod)*
Brine Valve with Threaded Coupling
H7070-484-36T - 484 3⁄4" Commercial Brine Valve (36" Rod)**
H7070-484-54T - 484 3⁄4" Commercial Brine Valve (54" Rod)**
ITEM
NUMBER
ORDER
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 H7070-40 Body, Threaded 1
2 V3641 225 O-Ring 1
3 H7070-03B Seat Washer Bottom (Clear) 1
4 H7070-18 Lower Retainer 1
5 H7070-04HF High Flow Air Check Ball 1
6 H7070-39 484 Cage, Long 1
7 H7070-08A Brine Valve Cone 1
8 H7070-16 Upper Seal Retainer 1
9 H7070-03T Seat Washer Top (Orange) 1
10 H7070-38 Cap, Threaded 1
11 H7070-26HF Basket Diffuser 1
12 H4630 Float With Lock 96 Grams Natural 1
13 H7070-46 Float Collet 1
14 H7070-44 Float Rod Guide 2
15
H7070-45* Coupling, Socket x FIPT Schedule 80 3/4" 1
H7070-47** Coupling, FxF Schedule 80 3/4" 1
13
12
11
10